
BA Sociology
Prof. Dr. Angelika Poferl

angelika.poferl@tu-dortmund.de

MA Ageing Societies
Prof. Dr. Monika Reichert

monika.reichert@tu-dortmund.de

Teaching General Studies GS & SoPäF
Prof. Dr. Ludger Basten

ludger.basten@tu-dortmund.de

Student Advisory Service
Dr. Silke Kohrs 

studienberatung.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Room assignment

raumanfragen.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

IT-/ EDV-Administration
Christian Schuhmacher

service.itmc@tu-dortmund.de

International Student Advisor
Dr. Arne Niederbacher

arne.niederbacher@tu-dortmund.de

Quality Improvement Commission
Felix Fankhänel(Vorsitzende)
felix.fankhaenel@tu-dortmund.de

Study Coordinator
Dr. Silke Kohrs

studienkoordination.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Equal Opportunity Commissioner
Dr. Miriam Schad 

gleichstellung.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Election Commissioner
Nicole Stadtfeld

nicole.stadtfeld@tu-dortmund.de

Sustainability Commissioner
Prof. Dr. Bernd Sommer

bernd.sommer@tu-dortmund.de

Erasmus Departmental Coordinator
Dr. Christian Deindl

erasmus.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Risk Management Officer
Ellen Hilf

ellen.hilf@tu-dortmund.de

UB-Commissioner
Ellen Hilf

ellen.hilf@tu-dortmund.de

Social-Media-Commissioner
Dr. Silke Kohrs

socialmedia.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Department Representatives

Service

Chairperson of the examination

Saskia Kreuznacht

Dean`s office Administration

Nicole Stadtfeld

Katja Hohns

Prof. Dr. Nicole Burzan

Dr. Arne NiederbacherProf. Dr. Martina Brandt

Dean`S Office

Managing Director

Vice Dean of Studies

Dean

Commissioner of International Affairs
Dr. Christian Deindl

christian.deindl@tu-dortmund.de

Secretary´s Office                            
(Committees)

Vice Dean of Research

Complaint management

beschwerdemanagement.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

Teaching Social Studies GyGe & HRSGe
Prof. Dr. Thomas Goll

thomas.goll@tu-dortmund.de

Chairman of the Study Advisory Council
Dr. Arne Niederbacher

arne.niederbacher@tu-dortmund.de

Doctoral Commission

Chairman of the Doctoral Commission
Prof. Dr. Bernd Sommer

promotionsausschuss.fk17@tu-dortmund.de

MA Sociology
Mona Motakef

mona.motakef@tu-dortmund.de

Yvonne Zech

Secretary´s Office                    
(Appeal matters)

Secretary´s Office
(teaching spatial planning)
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